Hessische Meisterschaften Gewehr 2013

Hessischer Schiitzenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse KK Sportgewehr Damenaltersklasse (1.40.51)

1.

SV Sulzbach

Frey, Heike

Giese, Carmen
Schmidt, Meike

SSV GroRRenhausen 1
Hauser, Marietta

Link, Heike
Sczeburek, Birgit

SV Reichensachsen 1
Decke, Monika
Schaéfer, Birgit
Mihlhause, Jutta

SV 1905 Rotensee
Knoll, Regina

Kratz, Kornelia

Sippel, Lieselotte

Einzelwertung
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Frey, Heike
Giese, Carmen
Hauser, Marietta
Glenz, Martina
Schmidt, Meike
Sczeburek, Birgit
Link, Heike
Kranz, Kerstin
Kratz, Kornelia
von Ehr, Roswitha
Knoll, Regina
Schaéfer, Birgit
Decke, Monika
Kerstberger, Claudia
Emmeluth, Petra
Mihlhause, Jutta
Strack, Isabell
Protzer, Heike
Sippel, Lieselotte
Schroder, Sabine

SV Sulzbach

SV Sulzbach

SSV GroRenhausen 1
SV GielRen

SV Sulzbach

SSV GroRRenhausen 1
SSV GroRRenhausen 1
SV Dietkirchen

SV 1905 Rotensee
SV Bad Orb

SV 1905 Rotensee
SV Reichensachsen 1
SV Reichensachsen 1
SV 1923 Starklos
SSV Eschenstruth

SV Reichensachsen 1
SV 1925 Niederaula
SV Griedel

SV 1905 Rotensee
SV Hebel 1965

575
564
545

554
538
541

503
511
487

520
527
387

1684

1633

1501

1434

575
564
554
553
545
541
538
530
527
526
520
511
503
501
487
487
480
475
387
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